1
Manufactured by Rhopoint Instruments in the United Kingdom
Rub & Abrasion Tester
• Rub resistance of printed ink
• Abrasion test
• Wet rub test / solvent resistance

Commodity code 9024 8011
Specifications
Order Codes
Rub & Abrasion Tester HAN-A1002RUBTESTER
Sample Cutter RL-A80-005
Wet Test Attachment HAN-B1002RT4HEAD-W
Scratch Test Attachment HAN-B1002RT4HEAD-S
UK Printer HAN-B-PRINTER240